
Pl. Name AQHA Nr. Besitzer Punkte
1. SUNUP JOSIE 1548833 Wilhelm Just 21
2. ROSIES REFLECTION 2786504 Giovanni Cozzo 20
3. SPLENDOR JACKET 2812720 Julia Kaiser 17
3. AN IMAGE IN TIME 3171358 Emmanuelle Kayser 17
3. KISS ME PLEASE 2798593 Brigitte Füßner 17
6. MARLANA GLOW 2664400 Horst u. Elisabeth Müller 16
7. IMPRESSIVE CHELSEA 2891094 Klaus Wichtmann 13
8. ONE CLASSICAL DAWN 2688395 Wilhelm Just 12
9. SLEEPYS TUCKER LADY 3111470 Susanne Schnell 10
10. DE BERRY BEST JET 2879584 H.P. Reiss 10

TOP TEN DAMS FUTURITY/ MATURITY PERFORMANCE KREUTH

Leading Sire/Dam/Breeder 2003 17.10.2003



Pl. Name AQHA Nr. Besitzer Punkte
1. TL FULLY ON TOUR 2984038 Heike u. Oliver Sturm 19
1. MAGIC OBSESSION 2734702 Elisabeth u. Horst Müller 19
3. MERCEDES MCREYNOLDS 2854194 Arlette Vliers 17
4. MISS FINAL FANTASY 3241577 Rainer Kreutzmann 13
5. JHJ MANDY 2991665 Nils Lüring 12
6. FROST BAR BEAUTY 2581712 Iris Hornberger 11
6. LOTTA SCOTCH FOR ME 3440672 Klaus Kopp 11
10. BS ELAINE SUGAR BARS 2686567 Wilhelm Just 10
10. JUST LIKE HEAVEN 2970372 Johannes Orgeldinger 10
10. TINA TARDY TWO 2703261 Christine Bender 10
10. ZIPPOS LITTLEFOOT 2855555 Udo Reinkehr 10

TOP TEN DAMS FUTURITY/ MATURITY HALTER KREUTH '03

Leading Sire/Dam/Breeder 2003 17.10.2003



Pl. Name AQHA Nr. Besitzer
Performance Halter Gesamt

1. SUNUP JOSIE 1548833 Wilhelm Just 21 4 25
2. MARLANA GLOW 2664400 Horst u. Elisabeth Müller 16 5 21
3. ROSIES REFLECTION 2786504 Giovanni Cozzo 20 0 20
4. MERCEDES MCREYNOLDS 2854194 Arlette Vliers 2 17 19
4. TL FULLY ON TOUR 2984038 Heike u. Oliver Sturm 0 19 19
4. MAGIC OBSESSION 2734702 Elisabeth u. Horst Müller 0 19 19
7. ONE CLASSICAL DAWN 2688395 Wilhelm Just 12 6 18
10. AN IMAGE IN TIME 3171358 Emmanuelle Kayser 17 0 17
10. KISS ME PLEASE 2798593 Brigitte Füßner 17 0 17
10. SPLENDOR JACKET 2812720 Julia Kaiser 17 0 17

0

Punkte

TOP TEN DAMS FUTURITY/ MATURITY  KREUTH' 03

Leading Sire/Dam/Breeder 2003 17.10.2003



Pl. Name AQHA Nr. Besitzer Punkte

1. UNDENIABLY HINT 3146864 Wilhelm Just 59
2. WITH TECHNIQUE 3295769 WITH TECHNIQUE Partnership 47
3. SLOW MOVIN HOTRODDER 3237543 Giovanni Cozzo 26
4. DOCS LEAGUER 3275400 Asa Kümmerling 18
5. COL AWESOME SOCKS 3002088 Dr. Matthias Gräber 17
5. OLENA SAN BADGER 3100858 Klaus Nadler/ Grischa Ludwig 17
7. JACS ON TOP 3096356 Franz Geiger 16
8. ELITE ELDORADO 2528343 Eveline Keller 12
9. MR ZIPPO JET 2854399 Jolanda Schmetzer 11
10. OKLEOS SAIL WIN 1584585 H.P.Reiss 10
10. LITTLE BIG BOSS 3306938 George Maschalani 10

TOP TEN SIRES FUTURITY/ MATURITY PERFORMANCE KREUTH '03

Leading Sire/Dam/Breeder 2003 17.10.2003



Pl. Name AQHA Nr. Besitzer Punkte

1. WITH TECHNIQUE 3295769 WITH TECHNIQUE Partnership 59
2. UNDENIABLY HINT 3146864 Wilhelm Just 31
3. SAILDUINO 2960824 Volker Laves/ René Reinert 30
4. LEAGUERS LIL CHIP 3352643 Sonja Kelly 28
5. FRITZ POWER 2345212 Johannes Orgeldinger 26
6. LOPE LIKA LEAGUER 3848172 Dorothea Kreutzmann 24
7. HL SPECIALIST 3572829 Hubertus Lüring 21
8. REVOLUTION REVIEW 3212858 Heike u. Oliver Sturm 19
9. JUSTA TAD RAD 3518718 Henk J. van Bekkum 18
10. CREDITOR CANYON 3571154 Elisabeth Schick 12

TOP TEN SIRES FUTURITY/ MATURITY HALTER KREUTH '03

Leading Sire/Dam/Breeder 2003 17.10.2003



Pl. Name AQHA Nr. Besitzer
Performance Halter Gesamt

1. WITH TECHNIQUE 3295769 WITH TECHNIQUE Partnership 47 59 106
2. UNDENIABLY HINT 3146864 Wilhelm Just 59 31 90
3. SAILDUINO 2960824 Volker Laves/ René Reinert 6 30 36
4. LEAGUERS LIL CHIP 3352643 Sonja Kelly 3 28 31
5. FRITZ POWER 2345212 Johannes Orgeldinger 4 26 30
6. OLENA SAN BADGER 3100858 Klaus Nadler/ Grischa Ludwig 17 12 29
7. SLOW MOVIN HOTRODDER 3237543 Giovanni Cozzo 0 26 26
8. LOPE LIKA LEAGUER 3848172 Dorothea Kreutzmann 24 0 24
9. DOCS LEAGUER 3275400 Asa Kümmerling 18 3 21
10. HL SPECIALIST 3572829 Hubertus Lüring 0 21 21

TOP TEN SIRES FUTURITY/ MATURITY KREUTH '03

Punkte

Leading Sire/Dam/Breeder 2003 17.10.2003



Pl. Züchter Punkte

1. Wilhelm Just 42
2. Julia Kaiser 22
3. Antonio Giraudini 20
4. Horst und Elisabeth Müller 17
4. Brigitte Füßner 17
4. Emmanuelle Kayser 17
7. Susanne Mayer-Wollin 14
8. Klaus Wichtmann 13
9. Rosanne Sternberg 11
10. Susanne Schnell 10
10. H.P. Reiss 10
10. Udo Reinkehr 10

TOP TEN BREEDER FUTURITY/ MATURITY PERFORMANCE KREUTH '03

Leading Sire/Dam/Breeder 2003 17.10.2003



Pl. Züchter Punkte
1. Johannes Orgeldinger 27
2. Horst u. Elisabeth Müller 24
3. Volker Laves 23
4. Heike u. Oliver Sturm 19
5. Wilhelm Just 16
6. Rainer Kreutzmann 13
7. Bernhard Götz 12
7. Nils Lüring 12
10. Klaus Kopp 11
10. Herbert Herfellner 11
10. Iris Hornberger 11
10. Barbara u. Stefan Liese 11

TOP TEN BREEDER FUTURITY/ MATURITY HALTER KREUTH '03



Pl. Züchter
Performance Halter Total

1. Wilhelm Just 42 16 58
2. Horst und Elisabeth Müller 17 24 41
3. Johannes Orgeldinger 1 27 28
4. Julia Kaiser 22 0 22
5. Antonio Giraudini 20 0 20
6. Hubertus Jagfeld 9 10 19
6. Heike u. Oliver Sturm 0 19 19
8. Susanne Mayer-Wollin 14 4 18
9. Brigitte Füßner 17 0 17
9. Emmanuelle Kayser 17 0 17
10. Herbert Herfellner 2 11 13

Punkte

TOP TEN BREEDER FUTURITY/ MATURITY PERFORMANCE KREUTH '03

Leading Sire/Dam/Leader 17.10.2003


